
2023 LHSAA Bowling Singles
Boys

Lane # Place Student / School Finals
Jonathan Arena

Archbishop Shaw
Preston West
Dutchtown
John Cador
Woodlwan

Girls
Lane # Place Student / School Finals

Sydney Lee
Dutchtown

Paris Mendones
Airline

John Cador
Woodlwan

13 217

3rd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

13

14 287

280

14 258

1st Place

2nd Place
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